Wywdéz
nieczystosci statych

Wywéz surowcéw
wtornych

I Czwartek, Pigtek | IV Czwartek, Pigtek

Przedsigbiorstwo Uslug
Komunalnych Sp. z 0.0. Zywiec
ul. Bracka 51
tel: 033 861 43 51

Gmina LIPOWA
Lipowa

2009

www.puk.zywiec.pl
puk@bb.onet.pl

8,2
5,6
5,6
2,3
7,8
4,5
2,3
6,7
3.4
1,2
5,6
3,4

stycznia
lutego
marca
kwietnia
maja
czerwca
lipca
sierpnia
wrzesnia
pazdziernika
listopada
grudnia

29,23
26,27
26,27
23,24
28,29
29,26
23,24
27,28
24,25
22,23
26,27
24,29

stycznia
lutego
marca
kwietnia
maja
czerwca
lipca
sierpnia
wrzesnia
pazdziernika
listopada
grudnia
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